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Precinct

County

County

Shakerag East

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Shakerag West

MclIntosh

Oak Grove

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,319
1,319
1,319
1,319
1,319

1,182
1,182
1,182
1,182
1,182

3,127
3,127
3,127
3,127
3,127

1,275
1,275
1,275
1,275
1,275

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Fayette
December 06, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

406 406 30.78%
186 186 14.10%
2 2 0.15%

0 0 0.00%
594 594 45.03%
302 302 25.55%
317 317 26.82%
2 2 0.17%

0 0 0.00%
621 621 52.54%
605 605 19.35%
671 671 21.46%
5 5 0.16%

0 0 0.00%
1,281 1,281 40.97%
408 408 32.00%
190 190 14.90%
0 0 0.00%

1 1 0.08%
599 599 46.98%
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Kedron

Aberdeen

Windgate

Flat Creek

Braelinn

Precinct

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Fielding Ridge

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

5,249
5,249
5,249
5,249
5,249

1,646
1,646
1,646
1,646
1,646

952
952
952
952
952

1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919

4,059
4,059
4,059
4,059
4,059

3,217
3,217
3,217
3,217
3,217

Cards Cast

763

1,045

1,815

448

337

790

322

154

478

467

341

810

644

749

1,397

685

642

1,328

Voters Cast

763

1,045

1,815

448

337

790

322

154

478

467

341

810

644

749

1,397

685

642

1,328

% Turnout

14.54%
19.91%
0.10%
0.04%
34.58%

27.22%
20.47%
0.24%
0.06%
48.00%

33.82%
16.18%
0.21%
0.00%
50.21%

24.34%
17.77%
0.00%
0.10%
42.21%

15.87%
18.45%
0.00%
0.10%
34.42%

21.29%
19.96%
0.03%
0.00%
41.28%
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Precinct

Willowbend
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Camp Creek
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

1,871
1,871
1,871
1,871
1,871

1,806
1,806
1,806
1,806
1,806
27,622

0
0
0
0
0
0

27,622
27,622
27,622
27,622
27,622

Cards Cast

486
329

821

455
339

2

1

797
11,331

0
0
0
0
0
0

11,331
5,991
5,300

28
12

Voters Cast

486
329

821

455
339

2

1

797
11,331

0
0
0
0
0
0

11,331
5,991
5,300

28
12

% Turnout

25.98%
17.58%
0.27%
0.05%
43.88%

25.19%
18.77%
0.11%
0.06%
44.13%
41.02%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
41.02%
21.69%
19.19%
0.10%
0.04%
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City Council Post 3 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
Shakerag East
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Shakerag West
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
MclIntosh
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Oak Grove
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

406

186

594

302

317

621

605

671

1,281

408

190

599

Registered
Voters

1,319
1,319
1,319
1,319
1,319

1,182
1,182
1,182
1,182
1,182

3,127
3,127
3,127
3,127
3,127

1,275
1,275
1,275
1,275
1,275

Precinct
County
County
Shakerag East
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Shakerag West
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mclntosh
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Oak Grove
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Phil Crane

198

95

295

162

136

300

260

313

574

220

110

330

Clint Holland

207

89

296

137

180

317

344

356

704

186

80

267
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Total Votes

405

184

591

299

316

617

604

669

1,278

406

190

597
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Precinct

County
County

Shakerag East

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Shakerag West

MclIntosh

Oak Grove

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O o o o
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Precinct

Kedron

Aberdeen

Windgate

Flat Creek

Braelinn

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Times Cast

763

1,045

1,815

448

337

790

322

154

478

467

341

810

644

749

1,397

Registered
Voters

v
N
~
©

5,249
5,249
5,249
5,249

1,646
1,646
1,646
1,646
1,646

952
952
952
952
952

1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919

4,059
4,059
4,059
4,059
4,059

Precinct

Kedron

Aberdeen

Windgate

Flat Creek

Braelinn

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Phil Crane

375

509

886

205

134

344

161

80

241

231

158

390

288

321

609

Clint Holland

387

532

924

241

202

443

159

74

235

232

180

413

354

428

786
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Total Votes

762

1,041

1,810

446

336

787

320

154

476

463

338

803

642

749

1,395
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Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Kedron
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
Aberdeen
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Windgate
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
Flat Creek
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
Braelinn
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
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Precinct
Fielding Ridge
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Willowbend
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Camp Creek
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

685
642

1,328

486
329

821

455
339

2

1

797
11,331

O O O O o o

11,331

Registered
Voters

w
N
—_
~

3,217
3,217
3,217
3,217

1,871
1,871
1,871
1,871
1,871

1,806
1,806
1,806
1,806
1,806
27,622

o O O O o o

27,622

Precinct
Fielding Ridge
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Willowbend
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Camp Creek
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Phil Crane

351

330

682

255

146

404

231

171

403
5458

O O O o o o

5,458

Clint Holland

329

312

641

229

182

414

224

166

392
5,832

O O O o o o

5,832
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Total Votes

680
642

1,323

484
328

818

455
337

2

1

795
11,290

O O O o o o

11,290
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Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Fielding Ridge
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
Willowbend
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Camp Creek
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O O o o

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

o O O O O O o

County - Total



