Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Fayette

December 06, 2022

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Shakerag East				
Election Day	1,319	406	406	30.78%
Advanced Voting	1,319	186	186	14.10%
Absentee by Mail	1,319	2	2	0.15%
Provisional	1,319	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,319	594	594	45.03%
Shakerag West				
Election Day	1,182	302	302	25.55%
Advanced Voting	1,182	317	317	26.82%
Absentee by Mail	1,182	2	2	0.17%
Provisional	1,182	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,182	621	621	52.54%
McIntosh				
Election Day	3,127	605	605	19.35%
Advanced Voting	3,127	671	671	21.46%
Absentee by Mail	3,127	5	5	0.16%
Provisional	3,127	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,127	1,281	1,281	40.97%
Oak Grove				
Election Day	1,275	408	408	32.00%
Advanced Voting	1,275	190	190	14.90%
Absentee by Mail	1,275	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,275	1	1	0.08%
Total	1,275	599	599	46.98%

Page: 2 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Kedron				
Election Day	5,249	763	763	14.54%
Advanced Voting	5,249	1,045	1,045	19.91%
Absentee by Mail	5,249	5	5	0.10%
Provisional	5,249	2	2	0.04%
Total	5,249	1,815	1,815	34.58%
Aberdeen				
Election Day	1,646	448	448	27.22%
Advanced Voting	1,646	337	337	20.47%
Absentee by Mail	1,646	4	4	0.24%
Provisional	1,646	1	1	0.06%
Total	1,646	790	790	48.00%
Windgate				
Election Day	952	322	322	33.82%
Advanced Voting	952	154	154	16.18%
Absentee by Mail	952	2	2	0.21%
Provisional	952	0	0	0.00%
Total	952	478	478	50.21%
Flat Creek				
Election Day	1,919	467	467	24.34%
Advanced Voting	1,919	341	341	17.77%
Absentee by Mail	1,919	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,919	2	2	0.10%
Total	1,919	810	810	42.21%
Braelinn				
Election Day	4,059	644	644	15.87%
Advanced Voting	4,059	749	749	18.45%
Absentee by Mail	4,059	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	4,059	4	4	0.10%
Total	4,059	1,397	1,397	34.42%
Fielding Ridge				
Election Day	3,217	685	685	21.29%
Advanced Voting	3,217	642	642	19.96%
Absentee by Mail	3,217	1	1	0.03%
Provisional	3,217	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,217	1,328	1,328	41.28%

Page: 3 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Willowbend				
Election Day	1,871	486	486	25.98%
Advanced Voting	1,871	329	329	17.58%
Absentee by Mail	1,871	5	5	0.27%
Provisional	1,871	1	1	0.05%
Total	1,871	821	821	43.88%
Camp Creek				
Election Day	1,806	455	455	25.19%
Advanced Voting	1,806	339	339	18.77%
Absentee by Mail	1,806	2	2	0.11%
Provisional	1,806	1	1	0.06%
Total	1,806	797	797	44.13%
County - Total	27,622	11,331	11,331	41.02%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	27,622	11,331	11,331	41.02%
Election Day	27,622	5,991	5,991	21.69%
Advanced Voting	27,622	5,300	5,300	19.19%
Absentee by Mail	27,622	28	28	0.10%
Provisional	27,622	12	12	0.04%

Page: 4 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

City Council Post 3 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Shakerag East		
Election Day	406	1,319
Advanced Voting	186	1,319
Absentee by Mail	2	1,319
Provisional	0	1,319
Total	594	1,319
Shakerag West		
Election Day	302	1,182
Advanced Voting	317	1,182
Absentee by Mail	2	1,182
Provisional	0	1,182
Total	621	1,182
McIntosh		
Election Day	605	3,127
Advanced Voting	671	3,127
Absentee by Mail	5	3,127
Provisional	0	3,127
Total	1,281	3,127
Oak Grove		
Election Day	408	1,275
Advanced Voting	190	1,275
Absentee by Mail	0	1,275
Provisional	1	1,275
Total	599	1,275

Precinct	Phil Crane	Clint Holland	Total Votes
County			
County			
Shakerag East			
Election Day	198	207	405
Advanced Voting	95	89	184
Absentee by Mail	2	0	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	295	296	591
Shakerag West			
Election Day	162	137	299
Advanced Voting	136	180	316
Absentee by Mail	2	0	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	300	317	617
McIntosh			
Election Day	260	344	604
Advanced Voting	313	356	669
Absentee by Mail	1	4	5
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	574	704	1,278
Oak Grove			
Election Day	220	186	406
Advanced Voting	110	80	190
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	1	1
Total	330	267	597

Page: 5 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
Shakerag East	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Shakerag West	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
McIntosh	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Oak Grove	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Page: 6 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Kedron		
Election Day	763	5,249
Advanced Voting	1,045	5,249
Absentee by Mail	5	5,249
Provisional	2	5,249
Total	1,815	5,249
Aberdeen		
Election Day	448	1,646
Advanced Voting	337	1,646
Absentee by Mail	4	1,646
Provisional	1	1,646
Total	790	1,646
Windgate		
Election Day	322	952
Advanced Voting	154	952
Absentee by Mail	2	952
Provisional	0	952
Total	478	952
Flat Creek		
Election Day	467	1,919
Advanced Voting	341	1,919
Absentee by Mail	0	1,919
Provisional	2	1,919
Total	810	1,919
Braelinn		
Election Day	644	4,059
Advanced Voting	749	4,059
Absentee by Mail	0	4,059
Provisional	4	4,059
Total	1,397	4,059

Precinct	Phil Crane	Clint Holland	Total Votes
Kedron			
Election Day	375	387	762
Advanced Voting	509	532	1,041
Absentee by Mail	2	3	5
Provisional	0	2	2
Total	886	924	1,810
Aberdeen			
Election Day	205	241	446
Advanced Voting	134	202	336
Absentee by Mail	4	0	4
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	344	443	787
Windgate			
Election Day	161	159	320
Advanced Voting	80	74	154
Absentee by Mail	0	2	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	241	235	476
Flat Creek			
Election Day	231	232	463
Advanced Voting	158	180	338
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	1	1	2
Total	390	413	803
Braelinn			
Election Day	288	354	642
Advanced Voting	321	428	749
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	4	4
Total	609	786	1,395

Page: 7 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

rager / or	_	
Precinct		Unresolved Write-In
Kedron		
	Election Day	(
	Advanced Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(
Aberdeen		
	Election Day	(
	Advanced Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(
Windgate		
	Election Day	(
	Advanced Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(
Flat Creek		
	Election Day	(
	Advanced Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(
Braelinn		
	Election Day	(
	Advanced Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(

Page: 8 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Fielding Ridge		ш /
Election Day	685	3,217
Advanced Voting	642	3,217
Absentee by Mail	1	3,217
Provisional	0	3,217
Total	1,328	3,217
Willowbend		
Election Day	486	1,871
Advanced Voting	329	1,871
Absentee by Mail	5	1,871
Provisional	1	1,871
Total	821	1,871
Camp Creek		
Election Day	455	1,806
Advanced Voting	339	1,806
Absentee by Mail	2	1,806
Provisional	1	1,806
Total	797	1,806
County - Total	11,331	27,622
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	11,331	27,622

Precinct	Phil Crane	Clint Holland	Total Votes
Fielding Ridge			
Election Day	351	329	680
Advanced Voting	330	312	642
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	682	641	1,323
Willowbend			
Election Day	255	229	484
Advanced Voting	146	182	328
Absentee by Mail	3	2	5
Provisional	0	1	1
Total	404	414	818
Camp Creek			
Election Day	231	224	455
Advanced Voting	171	166	337
Absentee by Mail	0	2	2
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	403	392	795
County - Total	5,458	5,832	11,290
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	5,458	5,832	11,290

Page: 9 of 9 12/9/2022 6:06:44 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Fielding Ridge	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Willowbend	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Camp Creek	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0